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| & Ticket Info Location

AMERICANA
AMERICANA
AMERICANA
AMERICANA
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AMERICANA
AMERICANA
AMERICANA
AMERICANA
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AMERICANA

Exceptions L og

Transaction Des
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Log Out

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logid
402
402
402
402
406
406
406
406
406
406
406

Date
7/29/09
7/29/09
7/29/09
7/29/09
7/29/09
7/29/09
7/29/09
7/29/09
7/30/09
7/30/09
7/30/09

Time
1:20.33
1:21.05
1.21.24
1:29.06

16:38.55

16:38.56

16:39.33

16:39.35
0:34.13
0:34.14
0:34.24

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Game Manager

Start Application |IP Address = 192.168.53.1

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Woagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled



